Response_Date
12/24/19 10:40 PM
12/24/19 10:21 PM
12/24/19 10:15 PM
12/24/19 9:15 PM
12/24/19 9:00 PM
12/24/19 8:27 PM
12/24/19 8:11 PM
12/24/19 7:41 PM
12/24/19 7:39 PM
12/24/19 6:50 PM
12/24/19 6:49 PM
12/24/19 6:14 PM
12/24/19 4:40 PM
12/24/19 4:36 PM
12/24/19 3:50 PM
12/24/19 3:33 PM
12/24/19 3:29 PM
12/24/19 3:10 PM
12/24/19 3:09 PM
12/24/19 2:49 PM
12/24/19 2:34 PM
12/24/19 2:33 PM
12/24/19 2:17 PM
12/24/19 2:09 PM
12/24/19 2:00 PM
12/24/19 1:41 PM
12/24/19 1:15 PM
12/24/19 12:55 PM

12/24/19 12:52 PM

12/24/19 12:31 PM
12/24/19 11:36 AM
12/24/19 11:28 AM

Problem

Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Incident
Suspicious Person
Motor Vehicle Theft
Hazard

Advised PD
Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Disturbance
Attempt To Locate
Welfare Check
MVA Hit and Run
REDDI

Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate
Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Theft

Area Check

Area Check
Advised PD

Area Check

REDDI
Area Check
Repo/Private TOW

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
341 La Veta Pass Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1211 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1301 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
613 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

332 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17540 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

227 POPPY ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15785 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15785 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501 MC INTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
home depot

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Jackson St/ 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Corporate Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
hog back/ brickyard, golden
17611 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

12242019-0713365
12242019-0713347
12242019-0713340
12242019-0713278
12242019-0713263
12242019-0713231
12242019-0713217
12242019-0713181
12242019-0713177
12242019-0713138
12242019-0713139
12242019-0713090
12242019-0712981
12242019-0712978
12242019-0712918
12242019-0712886
12242019-0712870
12242019-0712844
12242019-0712841
12242019-0712820
12242019-0712800
12242019-0712798
12242019-0712782
12242019-0712770
12242019-0712756
12242019-0712732
12242019-0712691
12242019-0712665

12242019-0712661

12242019-0712641
12242019-0712555
12242019-0712547

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-007023

GN19-007022

GN19-007021



12/24/19 10:41 AM
12/24/19 10:21 AM
12/24/19 10:19 AM
12/24/19 10:15 AM
12/24/19 9:59 AM
12/24/19 9:50 AM
12/24/19 9:35 AM
12/24/19 8:56 AM
12/24/19 8:41 AM

12/24/19 8:26 AM

12/24/19 8:21 AM
12/24/19 8:20 AM
12/24/19 7:58 AM
12/24/19 7:31 AM
12/24/19 7:02 AM
12/24/19 4:02 AM
12/24/19 3:56 AM
12/24/19 3:47 AM
12/24/19 3:16 AM
12/24/19 2:51 AM
12/24/19 1:17 AM
12/24/19 12:43 AM
12/24/19 12:40 AM

Area Check
Building Check
Building Check
Theft

Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Welfare Check

Follow Up

Area Check
Domestic

Advised PD

Area Check
Parking Complaint
Verified Alarm
REDDI

Unverified Alarm
REDDI
Repo/Private TOW
Info Medical (Law)
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1030 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17722 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 264 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17414 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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12242019-0712481
12242019-0712451
12242019-0712447
12242019-0712442
12242019-0712419
12242019-0712398
12242019-0712379
12242019-0712328
12242019-0712305

12242019-0712285

12242019-0712281
12242019-0712280
12242019-0712255
12242019-0712226
12242019-0712203
12242019-0712118
12242019-0712114
12242019-0712108
12242019-0712093
12242019-0712076
12242019-0712027
12242019-0712007
12242019-0712003

GN19-007020

GN19-007019

GN19-007018



